

## Westchester County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2021-114	Version: 1			
Туре:	RESOLUTION - Reappointment		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/20/2021		In control:	Board of Legislators	
On agenda:	2/8/2021		Final action:	2/8/2021	
Enactment date:	2/8/2021		Enactment #:	RES-2021-9	
Title:	REAPPT-Storm Water Advisory Board-Summerfield				
Sponsors:	Benjamin Boykin				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. REAPPT-Storm Water Advisory Board-Summerfield.pdf, 2. REAPPT-Storm Water Advisory Board- Summerfield-SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 3. RES-2021-9 Certified Copy.pdf				
Date	Ver. Acti	on By	Act	ion	Result
2/8/2021	1 Boa	ard of Legislators	ado	ppted	Pass
1/26/2021	1 Арр	pointments	sig	ned by committee	Pass
<b>REAPPT-Stor</b>	m Water	Advisory Board	-Summerfield		

A RESOLUTION reappointing Paul Summerfield as a member of the Westchester County Storm Water Advisory Board for a term from January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2022. Submitted by COMMITTEE ON APPOINTMENTS